
 

 
 
 
 
HCGC Marc Thibault Memorial Grand Agg 

  

FO  Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Total 

1 Carl Faessler 75-10V 75-9V 75-6V 74-9V 74-4V 74-10V 75-9V 522-57V 

2 Greg Deleenheer 75-12V 75-9V 72-6V 72-7V 75-8V 75-13V 75-10V 519-65V ✓ 

3 Brian Sztym 75-13V 75-10V 73-8V 75-8V 74-10V 74-9V 73-7V 519-65V ✓ 

4 Richard Dreger 73-8V 72-8V 75-8V 75-7V 75-11V 75-11V 74-7V 519-60V 

5 Steve Baardsen 72-5V 74-9V 75-8V 73-7V 75-12V 75-8V 74-7V 518-56V 

6 Dion St Jean 75-9V 75-7V 72-2V 74-7V 75-7V 72-6V 75-9V 518-47V 

7 Greg Sveen 75-7V 73-5V 73-7V 72-9V 75-5V 74-9V 72-7V 514-49V 

8 Dave Assmus 71-5V 72-6V 73-4V 74-8V 75-13V 75-12V 73-7V 513-55V 

9 Glen Taylor 70-6V 73-8V 72-5V 74-4V 74-11V 75-6V 70-6V 508-46V 

10 Cliff Goodman 75-10V 73-6V 69-7V 68-4V 73-4V 75-6V 75-8V 508-45V 

11 Devon Todd 73-4V 72-4V 70-3V 73-7V 74-6V 73-8V 73-8V 508-40V 

12 Will Porter 73-6V 71-3V 68-1V 68-2V 72-6V 70-4V 71-3V 493-25V 

13 John Haywood 66-3V 74-7V 64-2V 70-4V 74-7V 72-6V 72-7V 492-36V 

           

FTR  Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Total 

1 Brad Traynor 72-9V 75-10V 72-9V 74-5V 73-9V 74-7V 75-8V 515-57V 

2 Glen Brown 66-5V 74-9V 73-8V 69-5V 72-5V 72-4V 75-8V 501-44V ✓ 

3 Mark Anderson 68-8V 74-6V 70-7V 68-5V 75-8V 71-4V 75-6V 501-44V ✓ 

 
 
 



 

HCGC Marc Thibault Memorial Saturday Agg 2024 

  

FO  Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Total 

1 Carl Faessler 75-10V 75-9V 75-6V 74-9V 299-34V 

2 Brian Sztym 75-13V 75-10V 73-8V 75-8V 298-39V 

3 Dion St Jean 75-9V 75-7V 72-2V 74-7V 296-25V 

4 Richard Dreger 73-8V 72-8V 75-8V 75-7V 295-31V 

5 Greg Deleenheer 75-12V 75-9V 72-6V 72-7V 294-34V 

6 Steve Baardsen 72-5V 74-9V 75-8V 73-7V 294-29V 

7 Greg Sveen 75-7V 73-5V 73-7V 72-9V 293-28V 

8 Dave Assmus 71-5V 72-6V 73-4V 74-8V 290-23V 

9 Glen Taylor 70-6V 73-8V 72-5V 74-4V 289-23V 

10 Devon Todd 73-4V 72-4V 70-3V 73-7V 288-18V 

11 Cliff Goodman 75-10V 73-6V 69-7V 68-4V 285-27V 

12 Will Porter 73-6V 71-3V 68-1V 68-2V 280-12V 

13 John Haywood 66-3V 74-7V 64-2V 70-4V 274-16V 

FTR  Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Total 

1 Brad Traynor 72-9V 75-10V 72-9V 74-5V 293-33V 

2 Glen Brown 66-5V 74-9V 73-8V 69-5V 282-27V 

3 Mark Anderson 68-8V 74-6V 70-7V 68-5V 280-26V 

 
 
HCGC Marc Thibault Memorial Sunday Agg 

  

FO  Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Total 

1 Greg Deleenheer 75-8V 75-13V 75-10V 225-31V 

2 Richard Dreger 75-11V 75-11V 74-7V 224-29V 

3 Steve Baardsen 75-12V 75-8V 74-7V 224-27V 

4 Dave Assmus 75-13V 75-12V 73-7V 223-32V 

5 Carl Faessler 74-4V 74-10V 75-9V 223-23V 

6 Cliff Goodman 73-4V 75-6V 75-8V 223-18V 

7 Dion St Jean 75-7V 72-6V 75-9V 222-22V 

8 Brian Sztym 74-10V 74-9V 73-7V 221-26V 

9 Greg Sveen 75-5V 74-9V 72-7V 221-21V 

10 Devon Todd 74-6V 73-8V 73-8V 220-22V 

11 Glen Taylor 74-11V 75-6V 70-6V 219-23V 

12 John Haywood 74-7V 72-6V 72-7V 218-20V 

13 Will Porter 72-6V 70-4V 71-3V 213-13V 

       

FTR  Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Total 

1 Brad Traynor 73-9V 74-7V 75-8V 222-24V 

2 Mark Anderson 75-8V 71-4V 75-6V 221-18V 

3 Glen Brown 72-5V 72-4V 75-8V 219-17V 

 
 
 
 
 


